3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Bitcoin

# Date & time

1 2021-04-15
02:59:47

2 2020-10-29
17:36:26

3 2020-10-16
22:06:43

BITCOIN

19hMSFftEjioClho9WHk4CmBunwuvtUEQS

0.00143389 BTC &
90.17 USD

0.00143389 BTC &
90.17 USD

Balance

0.00000000 BTC &
0.00 USD

Transaction Id Amount

87f9b3dcc56ec389b4bafd - 0.00035001 BTC &

03c5d451a4c218a4d3ee?S 21.82 USD

80e002b304671e85a687

26101a243703fdb224559b  + 0.00035001 BTC &

d5a889caf510e7e377acls 4.74 USD

063caefbd4c92b4afedbe

d5b7cf03493eb89fd85265 - 0.00004001 BTC &

a67609e647439e03eac036 0.45 USD

727239b2c4a0215f91e0
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/19hMSFftEjioC1ho9WHk4CmBunwuvtUEQ5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/87f9b3dcc56ec389b46afd03c5d451a4c218a4d3ee7580e002b304671e85a687
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/87f9b3dcc56ec389b46afd03c5d451a4c218a4d3ee7580e002b304671e85a687
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/87f9b3dcc56ec389b46afd03c5d451a4c218a4d3ee7580e002b304671e85a687
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/26101a243703fdb224559bd5a889caf510e7e377ac15063caefbd4c92b4fedbe
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/26101a243703fdb224559bd5a889caf510e7e377ac15063caefbd4c92b4fedbe
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/26101a243703fdb224559bd5a889caf510e7e377ac15063caefbd4c92b4fedbe
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d5b7cf03493eb89fd85265a67609e647439e03eac036727239b2c4a0215f91e0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d5b7cf03493eb89fd85265a67609e647439e03eac036727239b2c4a0215f91e0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d5b7cf03493eb89fd85265a67609e647439e03eac036727239b2c4a0215f91e0
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11

12

Date & time

2020-09-10
07:26:08

2020-09-02
03:40:27

2020-07-09
03:13:46

2020-06-30
10:52:26

2020-06-30
10:52:26

2020-06-24
05:39:42

2020-06-11
00:46:43

2020-05-12
05:03:28

2020-05-11
11:03:54

Transaction Id

a4a99bb24bfbebb3e2daeb

9cf703e79dfc278d215d05

41d9e632391c99e5abb4

63d81cc27949dbd4be%e98

82deb67974285604f353¢c90

bf73f0072766c75126ae

3a9701dfb22e0073ba%60d

1lac560c¢7245887acc4d59b

70e25c489964a155222e

64b5fbh33a389d2e53494d0

c272862e8443a7fbcecédfd

fe05aae2081495bebd02

64b5fb33a389d2e53494d0

c272862e8443a7fhcecbTb

fe05aae2081495bebd02

89e03aela%edb6fc39d9a3b

a9eb301fc5d4ddal534bcec

7a4157606907ab01480b

b1a8016fa84dh315f89dé6f

c7bac8817027e4820ed129

c19eb23bt968cad87e5¢c

cle7769b1f35c7d67c7316

3bb7cefeb6201dc749e2973

8271ba0896aaf82c0cl19

2cfed3e53ad0Sch6fffbles

2f0el446fas3es5f0de8cdO

c689739302eh3t623064

Amount

+ 0.00004001

0.41 USD

0.00004000
0.45 USD

0.00004000
0.36 USD

0.00004000
0.36 USD

0.00033164
3.03 USD

0.00033164
3.08 USD

0.00004000
0.37 USD

0.00004039
0.35 USD

0.00004039
0.34 USD

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

2/3


https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a4a99bb24bfbeb63e2daeb9cf703e79dfc278d215d0541d9e632391c99e5ab64
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a4a99bb24bfbeb63e2daeb9cf703e79dfc278d215d0541d9e632391c99e5ab64
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a4a99bb24bfbeb63e2daeb9cf703e79dfc278d215d0541d9e632391c99e5ab64
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/63d81cc27949dbd4be9e9882de67974285604f353c90bf73f0072766c75126ae
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/63d81cc27949dbd4be9e9882de67974285604f353c90bf73f0072766c75126ae
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/63d81cc27949dbd4be9e9882de67974285604f353c90bf73f0072766c75126ae
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3a9701dfb22e0073ba960d1ac560c7245887acc4d59b70e25c489964a155222e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3a9701dfb22e0073ba960d1ac560c7245887acc4d59b70e25c489964a155222e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3a9701dfb22e0073ba960d1ac560c7245887acc4d59b70e25c489964a155222e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/64b5fb33a389d2e53494d0c272862e8443a7fbcec6f6fe05aae2081495bebd02
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/64b5fb33a389d2e53494d0c272862e8443a7fbcec6f6fe05aae2081495bebd02
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/64b5fb33a389d2e53494d0c272862e8443a7fbcec6f6fe05aae2081495bebd02
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/64b5fb33a389d2e53494d0c272862e8443a7fbcec6f6fe05aae2081495bebd02
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/64b5fb33a389d2e53494d0c272862e8443a7fbcec6f6fe05aae2081495bebd02
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/64b5fb33a389d2e53494d0c272862e8443a7fbcec6f6fe05aae2081495bebd02
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/89e03ae1a9ed6fc39d9a3ba9eb301fc5d4dda1534bcc7a4157606907ab01480b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/89e03ae1a9ed6fc39d9a3ba9eb301fc5d4dda1534bcc7a4157606907ab01480b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/89e03ae1a9ed6fc39d9a3ba9eb301fc5d4dda1534bcc7a4157606907ab01480b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b1a8016fa84db315f89d6fc7bac8817027e4820ed129c19eb23bf968cad87e5c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b1a8016fa84db315f89d6fc7bac8817027e4820ed129c19eb23bf968cad87e5c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b1a8016fa84db315f89d6fc7bac8817027e4820ed129c19eb23bf968cad87e5c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c1e7769b1f35c7d67c73163bb7cefe6201dc749e29738271ba0896aaf82c0c19
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c1e7769b1f35c7d67c73163bb7cefe6201dc749e29738271ba0896aaf82c0c19
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c1e7769b1f35c7d67c73163bb7cefe6201dc749e29738271ba0896aaf82c0c19
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2cfe3e53ad05cb6fffb1e52f0e1446fa43e5f0de8cd0c689739302eb3f623064
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2cfe3e53ad05cb6fffb1e52f0e1446fa43e5f0de8cd0c689739302eb3f623064
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2cfe3e53ad05cb6fffb1e52f0e1446fa43e5f0de8cd0c689739302eb3f623064
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Date & time

2020-05-05
22:18:09

2020-05-05
22:18:09

2020-05-05
22:18:09

2020-04-15
21:05:58

2020-04-07
16:32:52

2020-01-31
06:44:10

Transaction Id

621608eab44698dbcBat72

ce76fab8341cfcb0460413

ab699deafea?24fab@8857

621608ea644698dbcOaft72

ce76fab68341cfch0460413

ab699deaftea24fal8857

621608eab644698dbcOaft72

ce76fab68341cfch0460413

ab699deafea24faf8857

21f5238575517a5724aa93

3b05aa%35fdc6ffa382248

acael3lcdd4ded448ectaf

87b8c5573bcfeb6647d0c?

a761f56790272b86b57edb

a0all120fe7d6d4b0c711

b98f0171e7493565417cc?

3ac4459ach53da90fc87ea

59d63d3d673¢c8c891e75

Amount

0.00030009
2.74 USD

0.00025175
2.30 USD

0.00004000
0.36 USD

0.00004000
0.28 USD

0.00025175
1.85 USD

0.00030009
2.80 USD

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/621608ea644698dbc0af72ce76fa68341cfcb0460413ab699deafea24fa08857
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/621608ea644698dbc0af72ce76fa68341cfcb0460413ab699deafea24fa08857
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/621608ea644698dbc0af72ce76fa68341cfcb0460413ab699deafea24fa08857
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/621608ea644698dbc0af72ce76fa68341cfcb0460413ab699deafea24fa08857
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/621608ea644698dbc0af72ce76fa68341cfcb0460413ab699deafea24fa08857
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/621608ea644698dbc0af72ce76fa68341cfcb0460413ab699deafea24fa08857
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/621608ea644698dbc0af72ce76fa68341cfcb0460413ab699deafea24fa08857
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/621608ea644698dbc0af72ce76fa68341cfcb0460413ab699deafea24fa08857
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/621608ea644698dbc0af72ce76fa68341cfcb0460413ab699deafea24fa08857
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/21f5238575517a5724aa933b05aa935fdc6ffa382248acae30cdd4ed448ecfaf
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/21f5238575517a5724aa933b05aa935fdc6ffa382248acae30cdd4ed448ecfaf
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/21f5238575517a5724aa933b05aa935fdc6ffa382248acae30cdd4ed448ecfaf
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/87b8c5573bcfe66647d0c7a761f56790272b86b57edba0a1120fe7d6d4b0c711
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/87b8c5573bcfe66647d0c7a761f56790272b86b57edba0a1120fe7d6d4b0c711
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/87b8c5573bcfe66647d0c7a761f56790272b86b57edba0a1120fe7d6d4b0c711
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b98f0171e7493565417cc73ac4459acb53da90fc87ea59d63d3d673c8c891e75
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b98f0171e7493565417cc73ac4459acb53da90fc87ea59d63d3d673c8c891e75
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b98f0171e7493565417cc73ac4459acb53da90fc87ea59d63d3d673c8c891e75

